











ENCLOSURE 1:

Project Overview Map
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ENCLOSURE 2:

e Quick Maintenance Rating Map
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ENCLOSURE 3:

e Quick Structural Rating Map
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ENCLOSURE 4:

CCTV Sewer Inspection
Project Schedule



CCTV PROJECT SCHEDULE
Unincorporated East Yard

FISCAL YEAR

2005-2006
2005-2006
2007-2008
2007-2008
2008-2009
2008-2009
2009-2010
2009-2010
2010-2011
2011-2012
2013-2014

2014-2015

PROJECT NAME

YOTV0506D

YOTVO506E

YOTVO708F

YOTVO708E

YOTVO809A

YOTV0809C

YOTV0910B

YOTV0910C

YOTV1011A

YOTV1112B

YOTV1314B

YOTV1415B

TOTAL (FTX:
TOTAL (MILES]:

LENGTH CFT)

49,010
159,581
195,437

2,354
213,884
301,513

1,675
224,433
502,737
767,924
617,047

596,037

3,631,632
638

STATUS

COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED

COMPLETED

REPORT IN PROGRESS

COMPLETED

REPORT IN PROGRESS

REPORT IN PROGRESS

REPORT IN PROGRESS

FUTURE

FUTURE
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